—
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Harnessflex® EVO™ Conduit Systems
for safeguarding critical wiring in
heavy-duty electric vehicles
2
Harnessflex®
EVO™

Slit
Part No.
Conduit size
Nominal
O/D
A (mm)
Min. bore
B (mm)
Min. static
bend radius
C (mm)
Reel
length
(m)NC NW US
CTPA08 CTPA08-S 08 7.5 ¼  10.0 6.5 10.0 100
CTPA10 CTPA10-S 10 8.5 ¼  11.5 8.7 15.0 100
CTPA12 CTPA12-S 12 10 5⁄16 13.0 10.1 20.0 100
CTPA16 CTPA16-S 16 13 ⅜  16.0 11.8 35.0 100
CTPA20 CTPA20-S 20 17 ½  21.2 16.9 45.0 50
CTPA25 CTPA25-S 25 22 ¾  25.6 21.3 45.0 50
CTPA28 CTPA28-S 28 23 ¾  28.5 23.1 45.0 50
CTPA32 CTPA32-S 32 29 1 34.5 28.8 55.0 50
CTPA40 CTPA40-S 40 36 1 ¼  42.5 35.0 65.0 25
CTPA50 CTPA50-S 50 48 1 ½  54.5 46.0 90.0 25
Colours available: Black    RAL 9005 / Orange   RAL 2003 / *Other colour options available, subject strictly to MOQ.
To order quote part number & reel length, e.g. CTPA08/100m. For slit conduit options add -S to part number, e.g. CTPA08-S/100m.
For colours other than standard Black also add colour, i.e. /OR for Orange conduit, e.g. CTPA08/OR/100m.
Bulk coil lengths over 200m are also available.

• Power Distribution Units (PDU)
• Motor Control Units (MCU)
• Invertors
• DC Drive Motors
• In-wheel Motors
• E-Axles
• High Voltage Battery Packs
• Hybrid Systems
• Static Power Systems
• Marine
Part No.
Connector Series
Connector Series
Dimensions (mm)
NC NW A B
CI25-PL300 25 22 Amphenol Powerlok 300 (1 Pos) 67.7 33.8
CI28-PL300 28 23 Amphenol Powerlok 300 (1 Pos) 68.5 33.8
—
EVO™ high voltage connectors for use with Amphenol Powerlok high voltage connectors
   A
   B
—
01 EVO™ High
voltage connectors
HV Connector
interfaces.
—
01
13
Part No.
Connector Series
Connector Series
Dimensions (mm)
NC NW A B
CI25-PL18-G2 25 22 Amphenol Powerlok 300 G2 (1 Pos) 59.5 34.2
CI28-PL18-G2 28 23 Amphenol Powerlok 300 G2 (1 Pos) 59.5 34.2
Part No.
Connector Series Connector
Series
Dimensions (mm)
NC NW A B C
CI16-HVA280-3 16 13 TE HVA280 42.9 33.4 30.6
—
EVO™ high voltage connectors for use with TE HVA280-3 high voltage connectors
EE
B C
   A
—
EVO™ high voltage connectors for use with Amphenol Powerlok high voltage connectors
—
EVO™ High voltage connectors
HV Connector interfaces
Part No.
Connector Series
Connector Series
Dimensions (mm)
NC NW A B
CI25-PL182-G2 25 22 Amphenol Powerlok 300 G2 (2 Pos) 59.7 76.6
CI28-PL182-G2 28 23 Amphenol Powerlok 300 G2 (2 Pos) 59.7 76.6
—
EVO™ high voltage connectors for use with Amphenol Powerlok high voltage connectors
   A
   B
A
  B
Part No.
Connector Series
Connector Series
Dimensions (mm)
NC NW A B
CI25-PL282-PL300 25 22 Amphenol Powerlok 300 (2 Pos) 50.7 38.2
CI28-PL282-PL300 28 23 Amphenol Powerlok 300 (2 Pos) 50.7 38.2
—
EVO™ high voltage connectors for use with Amphenol Powerlok high voltage connectors
FF
  A